	FORM No. 716-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate). (Gra	antees as Tenants by Enifie									
	07V00	alle and a second a second	STEVENS-NESS LAW	PUS. CO., PORTLAND, ORE.							
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRE	ESENTS, That	William K. Kalita	13397.							
	for the consideration hereinafter stated to the	grantor paid by	, hereinaiter ca	alled the grantor,							
	tirety, the heirs of the survivor and the	srant, bargain, sell a	and convey unto the granting , hu	usband and wife,							
	Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, situated in the Country of Klarath , State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:									
	Lots 4, 5, and 6 of Block 3, WOODLAND PARK together with an undivided 3/88ths interest in two parcels situated in Government Lots 1 and 2, Section 15, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willemette Meridian, and being more particularly described in the attached Exhibit "A"										
7	SUBJECT TO: Reservations and of way of record and those ap	restrictions	s of record, easements he land.	and rights							
	To Have and to Hold the above described tirety, their heirs and assigns forever	ed and granted prer	TION ON REVERSE SIDE)								
7 No	And grantor hereby covenants to and wi tor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above hereinabove set forth	'ith grantees and th e granted premises,	he heirs of the survivor and their ass	ants by the en- signs, that gran-							
			en en en en en en en exce	pt as							
- JIIL - I	and that grantor will warrant and forever defen against the lawful claims and demands of all pe encumbrances. The true and actual actual is a structure of the second seco										
181	"However, the actual consideration paid for										
	the whole - consideration (indicate which) (1)		property of -varie-given-or-promi	tised -which -							
	cludes the feminine and the pouter of the con	ntext so requires, th	he singular includes the pluse 1 (1								
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF the	rporations and to ir	individuals.	and implied to							
	19 13 . if the grantor r	has executed this in	instrument on the ISTU	day of							
	porate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers	duly authorized th	hereunto by order of its board of dir	d and its cor- irectors.							
	$ \sum_{i=1}^{n} (1 - 1)^{n-1} \sum_{i=1}^{n-1} (1 - 1)^{n-1} \sum$	Willia Millie	am X. Kalita								
	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)		H. A. Acilla								
	STATE OF OREGON,										
	County of Klamath	STATE OF OREC	GON, County of) 22 (
	Personally appeared the above and	Personally a	appeared								
	Kalita	each for himself an	and not one for the other did who, bein	ng duly sworn.							
· · · ·	ment to bear high		president and that the second and that the second s	e former is the							
1	Betore ma	and that the cont of	secretary of	D							
(13) C	EAL) - Contra Kal to Mayary Public for Oregon	half of said corporation	and that said instrument was signed and and that said instrument was signed and ation by authority of its board of directors, d said instrument to be its voluntary ad	corporate seal							
11.1	My commission expires:	Notary Public for O	Dregon	(OFFICIAL							
4	NOTE The lientence between the symbols (), if not applicable, should i	My commission expir be deleted. See Chapter 46	ires: Jひんら 6, 19-77 62, Oregon Laws 1967, as amended by the 1967 Speci	SEAL)							
1	WARRANTY DEED										
	TAININALLI DEED		STATE OF OREGON)							
			County of	ss.							
	то		I certify that the with mont was roceived for record	hin instru-							
		(DON'T USE THIS SPACE, RESERVED FOR RECORDING	at	19. 1. records 1							
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN. TIES WHERE	III DOOK								
	Chapled W. & Runes A 10, iber of		ord of Deeds of said County	, Rec-							
No.	Charley W. + Quey a. Dickeyon 16731 S.E. Privell Blod. Partland, On. 17236		Witness my hand and County affixed.	d seal of							
	Partland, On. 17236		County arrived.								
	+ taxes										
	1	1997 - 1997 -	By								
	an a										

Tek

716

13398

Exhibit "A"

The following described real property in Klamath County, Oregon: 4,5,6 Lot^s V in Block 3 of WOODLAND PARK, together with an undivided 3/88th interest in the following described land, 2 parcels situated in Lots 1 and 2, Section 15, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, and being more particularly

described as follows:

PARCEL 1:

Beginning at the Northwest corner of said Section 15, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, and running; thence along the North line of said Section North 89° 42' 15" East 400 feet; thence South 62.42 feet; thence South 46° 57' 20" West 408.82 feet to the Northeasterly bank of the Williamson River; thence following said river bank North 37° 53' 20" West 136.90 feet; thence North 16° 33' West 60.98 feet to the West line of Section 15; thence Northerly on said Section line 172.92 feet to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 2:

Beginning at the Northwest corner of Section 15, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian and running; thence North 89° 42' 15" East 400.0 feet along the North line of said Section 15; thence South 62.42 feet; thence South 50° 43' 50" East 453.16 feet; thence South 76° 17' 30" East 886.79 feet to the true point of beginning of this description; thence South 35° 56' 30" West 446.55 feet to a point on the Northeasterly bank of Williamson River; thence South 45° 32' 20" East 84.00 feet; thence North 44° 52' 10" East 411.58 feet; thence North 34° 25' 40" West 156.01 feet, more or less, to the true point of beginning of this description.

STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 18th day of July_A.D., 19_80 at 2:02 o'clock P_M., and duly recorded in Vol_MSO _on Page ______13397 WM. D. MILNE, County glerk By Dernetha A Letach Deputy

-		_	\$7	•	00	
	C L.	5			_	

Deeds